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1:1 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 9.2 59 8.1 9.3 5.7 36.0 36.0 0
20 Skott 8.4 9.1 9.1 9.1 9.1 44.0 80.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 10.3x 9.5 59 10.0 8.4 42.0 122.0 0
20 Skott 95 10.2 7.8 10.0 10.4x 46.0 168.0 0
1:2 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 7.5 9.8 9.5 7.5 9.1 41.0 41.0 0
20 Skott 8.9 8.7 8.5 9.0 10.3x 43.0 84.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 8.4 10.3x 8.3 8.6 7.2 41.0 125.0 0
20 Skott 8.0 8.3 10.2 6.7 10.0 42.0 167.0 0
1:3 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 7.0 8.9 9.3 10.5x 7.2 41.0 41.0 0
20 Skott 79 10.2 7.9 8.9 9.8 41.0 82.0 0
M 20 Skott 9.0 9.4 99 10.0 9.6 46.0 128.0 0
20 Skott 9.6 10.7x 9.7 8.8 9.9 45.0 173.0 0
1:4 Maja Andersson 20 Skott 9.2 10.5x 10.3x 9.8 6.6 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 7.7 7.3 9.5 7.6 10.1 40.0 84.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.3x 9.5 10.1 9.1 6.7 44.0 128.0 0
20 Skott 7.2 8.6 10.6x 9.2 9.0 43.0 171.0 0
1:5 Filippa von Elern 20 Skott 10.4x 9.7 8.6 10.5x 9.9 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 9.6 9.4 9.7 10.3x 10.4x 47.0 93.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.1 9.5 10.2 94 10.2 48.0 141.0 0
20 Skott 9.5 9.3 8.7 10.3 10.4x 46.0 187.0 0
21 Peter Gothager 20 Skott 7.7 9.8 9.3 10.0 8.5 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 8.3 8.9 9.2 9.0 8.3 42.0 85.0 0
M 20 Skott 9.8 9.5 8.5 9.6 7.9 42.0 127.0 0
20 Skott 10.6x 9.4 8.4 8.2 7.4 42.0 169.0 0
2:2 Lisa Gothager 20 Skott 9.8 8.2 4.5 9.0 6.5 36.0 36.0 0
20 Skott 8.8 0.0 10.0 7.9 7.5 32.0 68.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 5.2 8.6 7.2 6.6 4.7 30.0 98.0 0
20 Skott 2.9 9.0 8.0 8.1 6.2 33.0 131.0 0
2:3 Olle Géthager 20 Skott 6.7 8.7 8.3 9.6 8.2 39.0 39.0 0
20 Skott 9.2 6.6 6.9 8.9 9.7 38.0 77.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.2 7.0 9.7 8.8 4.8 36.0 113.0 0
20 Skott 8.8 9.9 8.9 8.9 9.0 42.0 155.0 0
2:4 Filip Olsson 20 Skott 9.5 9.8 10.3x 10.0 8.4 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 9.5 8.4 9.6 9.9 10.8x 45.0 91.0 0
K2 20 Skott 5.7 1.6 2.4 5.9 5.0 18.0 109.0 0
20 Skott 6.5 8.5 9.0 6.8 8.8 37.0 146.0 0
2:5 Joachim von Elern 20 Skott 8.7 10.4x 9.4 10.5x 7.8 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 9.5 9.8 10.3x 9.3 10.6x 47.0 91.0 0
M 20 Skott 10.5x 8.3 10.7x 10.8x 10.1 48.0 139.0 0
20 Skott 7.0 9.5 9.5 6.3 9.6 40.0 179.0 0
3:1 Tatiana Smirnova 20 Skott 8.7 9.7 10.3x 8.4 8.2 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 10.4x 10.0 10.2 9.4 9.9 48.0 91.0 0
M 20 Skott 8.8 9.1 8.4 7.7 10.9x 42.0 133.0 0
20 Skott 10.0 9.7 9.5 9.8 8.2 45.0 178.0 0
3:2 Vidar Hjortstad 20 Skott 10.3 8.6 8.5 8.9 9.5 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 8.7 10.1 8.7 10.5x 8.7 44.0 87.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.3 9.4 10.3x 9.7 9.5 45.0 132.0 0
20 Skott 10.2 8.7 9.9 7.8 9.5 43.0 175.0 0
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3:3 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 7.4 9.7 9.0 9.6 9.0 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 9.7 8.5 10.0 10.1 9.2 46.0 89.0 0
M 20 Skott 10.0 10.5x 8.5 10.0 8.7 46.0 135.0 0
20 Skott 9.5 7.9 8.3 9.6 8.9 41.0 176.0 0
3:4 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 8.9 9.5 8.2 5.8 6.5 36.0 36.0 0
20 Skott 7.9 6.7 8.7 7.8 5.8 33.0 69.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.1 7.7 7.6 9.4 9.0 42.0 111.0 0
20 Skott 9.9 9.7 9.2 8.3 9.0 44.0 155.0 0
3:5 Isaac Johansson 20 Skott 5.8 8.1 10.2 9.8 8.0 40.0 40.0 0
20 Skott 41 8.3 9.5 6.5 7.4 34.0 74.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.4x 8.8 9.3 9.2 9.0 45.0 119.0 0
20 Skott 5.1 8.3 10.2 10.1 10.3x 43.0 162.0 0
4:1
4:2 Joel Persson 20 Skott 7.7 9.3 8.4 9.6 10.5x 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 7.7 9.5 7.6 7.8 8.6 38.0 81.0 0
KL15 20 Skott 8.6 10.3x 8.3 9.1 8.2 43.0 124.0 0
20 Skott 7.4 8.5 7.2 6.3 6.6 34.0 158.0 0
4:3
4:4 Tomas Olsson 20 Skott 9.5 8.8 9.9 9.4 9.6 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 9.7 9.8 9.1 9.6 9.5 45.0 89.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 10.5x 9.6 99 10.2 9.9 47.0 136.0 0
20 Skott 10.8x 9.9 10.4x 8.9 9.1 46.0 182.0 0
4:5 Andreas Johansson 20 Skott 9.2 9.1 10.0 10.0 10.3x 48.0 48.0 0
20 Skott 10.4x 10.6x 10.4x 9.6 9.7 48.0 96.0 0
K2 20 Skott 8.7 7.7 9.3 3.5 6.4 33.0 129.0 0
20 Skott 10.7x 9.9 8.8 8.8 9.2 44.0 173.0 0
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